DETAIL
SCALE1:3

cuss B0
FracTousL & vz

| AL | 4277208
mmoveD TITLE:

TICO MANUFACTURING
66 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
RDGELAND, SC 29625
(843) 7172226

AASSEMBLY, MIRRORS, 102"

SiZE |DWG. NO. REV
721904-A1
STV OIS SCAlE: 112 | WEIGHT: SHEET10F 1

1

n100a1 |

D



TICO PRO-SPOTTER

ASSEMBLY, MIRROR, 102" 721904
ITEM PART # QrYy DESCRIPTION

721904-A1 REF ASSEMBLY, MIRROR, 102"
1 920362 2 MIRROR, WEST COAST, SURE PLUS
2 920343 4 BRACKET, MOUNTING, WEST COAST, TWISTED
3 82371 12 BOLT, HEX HEAD, 5/16-18 X 1 LONG
4 85090 24 WASHER, FLAT, 5/16
5 85024 12 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 5/16-18
6 50238 4 ANGLE MOUNT, MIRROR
7 91609 4 ISOLATOR, RUBBER
8 500352 2 BACKING PLATE
9 80322 6 BOLT, HEX HEAD, STAINLESS STEEL, 1/4-20 X 1-1/2 LONG
10 80361 6 BOLT, HEX HEAD, STAINLESS STEEL, 1/4-20 X 1 LONG
11 80311 24 WASHER, FLAT, STAINLESS STEEL, 1/4
12 80360 12 LOCKNUT, NYLON, STAINLESS STEEL, 1/4-20
13 920341 1 LOOP, MIRROR, CAB SIDE
14 920342 1 LOOP, MIRROR, STANCHION SIDE
15 800457 4 BOLT, HEX HEAD, STAINLESS STEEL, 3/8-16 X 3 LONG
16 80314 12 WASHER, FLAT, STAINLESS STEEL, 3/8
17 60857 4 ISOLATOR, RUBBER
18 50250 4 SPRING, COMPRESSION, STAINLESS STEEL
19 80320 4 LOCKNUT, NYLON, STAINLESS STEEL, 3/8-16
20 920346 1 STANCHION, MIRROR, GALVANIZED
21 91920-5 1 CLAMP PLATE, GALVANIZED
22 82528 4 BOLT, HEX HEAD, 1/2-13 X 4-1/2 LONG
23 85093 8 WASHER, FLAT, 1/2
24 85027 4 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 1/2-13
25 910449 1 PLUG, SNAP IN, BLACK, 1/2" DIA

NOT SHOWN 910359 1 SWITCH, HEATED MIRROR
REV DATE BY SHEET

A 4/27/2018 MAL OF

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




